WILSON COLLEGE

TEACHER INTERN PROGRAM

TRANSCRIPT EVALUATION

MIDDLE LEVEL ENGLISH/LANGUAGE ARTS AND READING CERTIFICATION

STUDENT NAME:

Check prerequisites in Wilson College catalog prior to enrolling in courses!

ENG108:

ENG213:

ENG214:

ENG224:

ENG311:

ENG2XX:

ENG3XX:

COM105:
OR
COM120:

**KEY

Course #

Course Title

College Writing

Grade Status

American Literature [

American Literature 11

Young Adult Literature

History & Structure of the

English Language

Elective

Elective

Introduction to Media Comm

Interpersonal Communications

X = Course Needed

TIP Director/Evaluator:

Date:

OK = Credit Achieved**

Requirements are subject to change. Your completion/certification requirements are determined by your official
acceptance date.
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