

## TRANSCRIPT EVALUATION MIDDLE LEVEL ENGLISH/LANGUAGE ARTS AND READING CERTIFICATION

## **STUDENT NAME:**

Check prerequisites in Wilson College catalog prior to enrolling in courses!

		Course #	Course Title	<u>Grade</u> <u>Stati</u>	
ENG108:	College Writing				
ENG213:	American Literature I				
ENG214:	American Literature II				
ENG224:	Young Adult Literature				
ENG311:	History & Structure of the English Language				
ENG2XX:	Elective				
ENG3XX:	Elective				
COM105:	Introduction to Media Comm				
OR COM120:	Interpersonal Communications				
** <u>KEY</u>	X = C	Course Needed	ок	= Credit Achieved**	
TIP Director	r/Evaluator:		Date:		

Requirements are subject to change. Your completion/certification requirements are determined by your official acceptance date.